STILLE
Surgical Instruments
Surgical Holdings Selected Patterns
STILLE Surgical  Instruments2 | Surgical  Holdings Selec ted Patterns |  3
STILLE Surgical Instruments
Surgical Holdings Selected Patterns
Art. no: 950-W100-0001-EN-01
Photos: Åke Gunnarsson, Vue and Jonas Frid, Studio Roland, Fanny Eriksson Palm

ART. NUMBER JAWS LENGTH
104-15546 Very delicate Smooth 12 cm 4.75”
104-15546
WEBSTER STILLE NEEDLE HOLDER
Very delicate needle holder for very fine sutures. Smooth
jaws or Diamond jaws. Intended for 5/0 suture and finer.
N
eedle H
olders  |  Selected Patterns
M
icro Scissors  |  Selected Patterns
117-A111
117-A113
117-A110
ART. NUMBER TIPS BLADES LENGTH
117-A110-15 Sharp Straight 15 cm 6”
117-A110-18 Sharp Straight 18 cm 7”
117-A111-15 Blunt Curved 15 cm 6”
117-A111-18 Blunt Curved 18 cm 7”
117-A113-18 Sharp Curved 18 cm 7”
STILLE SUPERCUT MICRO SCISSORS
Fine micro scissors with straight or curved blades with sharp
or blunt tips. All models with SuperCut blades.
ART. NUMBER BLADES LENGTH
117-A120-45 Angled 45° 18 cm 7”
117-A120-125 Angled 125° 18 cm 7”
STILLE SUPERCUT MICRO VASCULAR SCISSORS
SuperCut micro scissors for fine vascular surgery.
Blade length 11 mm.
117-A120-125
117-A120-45
STILLE Surgical  Instruments18 | Surgical  Holdings Selec ted Patterns |  19
ART. NUMBER BLADES LENGTH
117-A125-45 Angled 45° 18 cm 7”
117-A125-90 Angled 90° 18 cm 7”
117-A125-125 Angled 125° 18 cm 7”
STILLE SUPERCUT MICRO FINE
VASCULAR SCISSORS
Extra fine blade version of STILLE SuperCut
vascular micro scissors. Blade length 7.5 mm.
117-A125-90
117-A125-125
117-A125-45
ART. NUMBER JAWS LENGTH
117-B110-15 Straight 15 cm 6”
117-B110-18 Straight 18 cm 7”
STILLE MICRO FORCEPS
Well balanced and ergonomic micro forceps of ultra high quality.
With tying platform and 0.4 mm tips.
117-B110
M
icro Scissors  |  Selected Patterns
M
icro Forceps  |  Selected Patterns
117-B130
ART. NUMBER JAWS LENGTH
117-B130-18 Straight 18 cm 7”
117-B130-21 Straight 21 cm 8.25”
STILLE DIAMOND JAWS COUNTER-
BALANCED MICRO FORCEPS
Micro forceps with Diamond Jaws and Counter-balance.
0.4 mm tips.
STILLE Surgical  Instruments20 | Surgical  Holdings Selec ted Patterns |  21
ART. NUMBER RING TIPS JAWS LENGTH
117-B140-18 1.0x0.5 mm Straight 18 cm 7”
STILLE MICRO RING FORCEPS
Counter-balanced micro forceps with fine Diamond Jaws ring tips.
117-B140
ART. NUMBER TIPS JAWS LENGTH
117-B160-18 DeBakey Straight 18 cm 7”
117-B160-21 DeBakey Straight 21 cm 8.25”
STILLE MICRO DEBAKEY FORCEPS
Round handle, with 1.2 mm fine atraumatic DeBakey tips.
ART. NUMBER TIPS JAWS LENGTH
117-B165-18 DeBakey Straight 18 cm 7”
117-B165-21 DeBakey Straight 21 cm 8.25”
STILLE MICRO DEBAKEY COUNTER-BALANCED FORCEPS
Round handle, with 1.2 mm fine atraumatic DeBakey tips, counter-balanced.
M
icro Forceps  |  Selected Patterns
M
icro Forceps  |  Selected Patterns
ART. NUMBER JAWS LENGTH
117-B120-18-TI Straight 18 cm 7”
STILLE TITANIUM MICRO FORCEPS
Round handle, with tying platform, 0.4 mm tips.
ART. NUMBER RING TIPS JAWS LENGTH
117-B140-18-TI 1.0x0.5 mm Straight 18 cm 7”
117-B140-21-TI 1.0x0.5 mm Straight 21 cm 8.25”
STILLE TITANIUM MICRO RING FORCEPS
Round handle, with fine ring tips, counter-balanced.
STILLE Surgical  Instruments22 | Surgical  Holdings Selec ted Patterns |  23
117-C120
ART. NUMBER JAWS LENGTH
117-C120-21 Straight 21 cm 8.25”
STILLE MICRO NEEDLE HOLDER
REGULAR BOX LOCK WITH RATCHET
Round handle, fine 0.8 mm Diamond Jaws and Regular
Box Lock for sutures 7-0 and smaller. With ratchet.
ART. NUMBER RATCHET JAWS LENGTH
117-C106-15-TI Without Curved 15 cm 6”
117-C106-18-TI Without Curved 18 cm 7”
117-C111-15-TI Without Curved 15 cm 6”
117-C111-18-TI Without Curved 18 cm 7”
117-C120-21-TI With Straight 21 cm 8.25”
117-C120-23-TI With Straight 23 cm 9”
STILLE TITANIUM MICRO NEEDLE HOLDER
REGULAR BOX LOCK
Round handle, fine 0.8 mm Diamond Jaws and Regular Box Lock
for sutures 7-0 and smaller. With or without ratchet.
117-C106-series with ultra fine 0.4 mm smooth jaws.
ART. NUMBER JAWS LENGTH
117-C125-18 Straight 18 cm 7”
117-C125-23 Straight 23 cm 9”
117-C126-18 Curved 18 cm 7”
117-C126-23 Curved 23 cm 9”
STILLE MICRO NEEDLE HOLDER
STREAMLINE BOX LOCK WITH RATCHET
Round handle, 1.2 mm Diamond Jaws and Streamline Box
Lock for sutures 5-0 and smaller. With ratchet.
M
icro N
eedle H
olders  |  Selected Patterns
M
icro N
eedle H
olders  |  Selected Patterns
STILLE Surgical  Instruments24 | Surgical  Holdings Selec ted Patterns |  25
W
ire C
utters  |  Selected Patterns
117-C140
ART. NUMBER RATCHET JAWS LENGTH
117-C140-23 With Straight 23 cm 9”
117-C140-25 With Straight 25 cm 10”
STILLE MICRO NEEDLE HOLDER HEAVY MODEL
Extra heavy model for handling of larger needles with TC-inserts.
Intended for 2/0 suture and finer.
M